COUNTRY BRICK BUNGALOW

on 2 acres, open concept. Large LR/DR with
gleaming wood floors, kit. with skylight, 3
'bdrms. 2 washrooms, main fir laundry with
i) entrance to dbl. garage with extra long
3f driveway. Huge wrap-around front verandah
and much more. Many separate entrances.

ANNA Small pond at side of property. Close toff

oI IIpEell Walking trails. $288,000. Directions: Trafalgar
Rd. N. of Wellington 22 to Station 3t., W. to
Fifth Line (Cedar Valley) Hillsburgh. Call
(905) Anna*. 03 349-30

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

"Sales Rep.

Jehnsun Assomates

HALTON LTD., REAL

tNJOY THE SUMMER

Four bedroom sidesplit. Ground level
family room with solarium addition.
D French doors open to nicely landscaped
OUG  yard that backs on to school. Hardwood
Howden floors in living room and dining room.
Quick possession available. $249,900.
Associate

Broker

ROYAL LEPAGE
9058788101 et

Meadnwtnune Realty

- 309-878- 3101

*;d, ﬁ}-ﬁ-a-q_é

~OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY JUNE 1, 1-4 P.M.
14513 Winston Churchlll Blvd North

$595,000

~ PARADISE IN TERRA COTTA

Realize your dream! Well-

maintained 3 bedroom home on

SPECTACULAR 95 acres with

| your own 7-acre lake, cabin, hiking

el trails, pond, reforestation, wildlife

el sanctuary. On paved road. Bring
R \walking boots.

05} N
874-3086 ROYAL LEPAGE RCR Realty

T
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

- e N N S A e A i A e g

Located on an acre in quaint Eden Mills.
Landscaped to perfection. Peace and tranquility
surrounds you here and still close to major hwys.

CHERYL plus office. Custom built home has Barzotti kitchen
3 with w/o to lovely deck & pond. Huge FR with
JACKSON hardwood. Main floor laundry with entrance to 3
"Sales car garage. Quality in construction is evident
Rep. throughout. 9’ ceilings throughout and 10’ in MBR
with 5 pc. ensuite and ample closet space. Main

(905) bath & ensuite have whirlpool tubs and so much

450 8300 more. You won't be disappointed. Call for personal
tour.

T-86-4a0-8301

Over 3000 sq. ft. of living space includes 4 bdrms E

OPEN HOUSE - SAT., MAY 31, 2-4 P.M.
97 Bradley Drive, Georgetown

Anwcl?r-?-'“&

FREEHOLD TOWNHOME

PERFECT STARTER

Two bedrooms, open concept, ceramics,
e = walkout from great room to back yard,
MIHKE LABE’TE finished basement with Berber carpet,

*Sales Rep.
For Personal.
Professional Service

(9095)

8/7-5165

(24 Hr. Pager)

pot lights, rec room & den/office,
ceramics, built-in garage, lovely decor,

well cared for & whistle clean. 03-367-30

Jﬁhnsan Assacratf:s L

HALTON LTD . REALTOR ““w

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, JUNE 1, 1-4 P.M.
139 Riverwalk, Rockwood
(H wy 7 - Rnckwnnd Cobbfes fone - Ri verwaik )

Highway 7 & Trafalgar Road. 1.5 [}

acre manicured estate property, 4 (=8
bedrooms, large main floor fami- &=
ly room, 3 walkouts to-cedar deck (&=
and triple garage. Tranquil coun- {88

try setting! Call Teresa Elliott
ELLIOTT* 416-236-1241.

236 124 o

416 I’rofessmnals Inc.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JUNE 1 1-4 PM
52 Brower Court, Brampton

g Heart Lake Retreat! 15x30 pool with
o tiered wood deck on huge treed !ut

JACKIE family ruum 2 gas ftraplaces, 9 & 10 ft.
Fe]|H35 ceilings. Close to shops, parks, schools,
*Sales and rec. facilities. Everything a family
Rep. could need & want and more is right
(905) here. Call Jackie Eagles*. 03-350-19

877-5169 John!sgn ASSU{:Iates

(Local/Toronto) e

A

KATHY

ELLIS*
"Sales Rep.

477- 5ﬁ1' 65

(Local/ Toronto)

RELAX ON THE RIVER

Gorgeous townhome - upgraded &
perfectly decorated. 2600 sq. ft. of fin lux
space - 2 W/o0’s to treed ravine & Eramosa
River - cathedral ceilings, cherrywood
kitchen, maple floors, tumbled ceramics,
2 masters, 3 bdrms, 4 baths, fin lower
level. Come & listen to the river.
$364,900. Kathy Ellls

@AJ

W OPEN HOUSE SON. 200400 AL
| 114 STANDISH

Stunning open concept home with 4 spacious
bedrooms, family room with 2 sided gas fire- |
place, walkout to landscaped lot on ‘Greenbelt’,

JORN
MAXWELL

Sales
Representative

(905)

Earth Tone Decor Thru-Out. EXTRAS:
California Shutters, CAC, R/1 Cent Vac, B/
Dishwasher, Elec Garage Door Openers, Water
Softner, Pattern Concrete Walkways & Patio,
Spiral Staircase.
www.remax-brampton.com/johnmaxwell




